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NEW MEXICO ASSOCIATION OF
RC&D COUNCILS, INC.

2024 DIRECTORY
Mary Libby Campbell, President Phone: 575-605-4718
250 Bravo Dome Highway Cell # 575-673-2326
Bueyeros NM 88415 E-mail: marylcyv@live.com
Laura Doth, 1°'Vice President Phone: 575-446-3973
201 Oak Grove Place Cell #: 575-937-2525
Ruidoso NM 88345 E-mail: laura@scmrcd.org
Eldie Cruz, 2" Vice-President Phone: 575-666-2278
Mora-Wagon Mound SWCD E-mail: eldie.cruz67@gmail.com

PO Box 5
Wagon Mound, NM 87752

Merry Jo Fahl, Secretary/Treasurer
1310 E 8" Ave Cell: 575-740-7723
Tor CNM 87901 E-mail: jornadaresourceconservationdev@gmail.com
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ADELANTE RC&D COUNCIL, INC.
PO Box 124
Rainsville NM 87736
Phone: 575-429-6443
E-mail: adelantercd@gmail.com

Richard Johnson, President Phone: 575-377-2974
PO Box 12

Eagle Nest, NM 87718

Eldie Cruz, Vice-President Phone: 575-666-2278
Mora-Wagon Mound SWCD E-mail: eldie.cruz67@gmail.com
PO Box 5

Wagon Mound, NM 87752

Gerald Romero, Secretary Phone: 505-425-9088

Tierray Montes SWCD Email: romerogerald@hotmail.com

1926 Seventh Street
Las Vegas NM 87701

Joseph Griego, Member Phone: 575-387-5057
Western Mora SWCD Email: [griego47@live.com
PO Box 370

Raton NM 87740

Clarence Montoya, Coordinator Phone: 505-429-6443
PO Box 124 Email: clarence_montoya@gmail.com

Rainsville, NM 87736
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EL LLANO ESTACADO RC&D COUNCIL, INC.

706 South First Street, Box 4
Tucumcari, NM 88401
Phone: 575-461-3612, Ext. 109
Fax: 575-461-0285

E-mail: elllanoestacadorcd@gmail.com

Jimmy Neece, Chairman
108 Shawnee Rd
Logan NM 88426

Eric Nelson, Vice Chair
State Land Office - Clovis
105 E. 6th Street

Clovis, NM 88101

Kate Zeigler, Secretary-Treasurer
13170 Central Ave SE, Suite B#137
Albuquerqgue NM 87123

Carlos Romero, Member
1015 W Maple
Tucumcari NM 88401

Deena Kinman, Member
2098 S Roosevelt Rd AP
Elida NM 88116

Joe Steele, Member
PO Box 210
Ft. Sumner NM 88119

Dawn Privett, Member
329 S Roosevelt Rd
Portales NM 88130

Anne Nelson
Administrative Assistant
2248 CRC

Texico NM 88135
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Phone: 575-403-8443
E-Mail: [neece@slo.state.nm.us

Phone: 575-760-5159
Fax: 575-763-0796
E-mail: enelson@slo.state.nm.us

Phone: 505-263-5448
E-mail: zeiglergeo@gmail.com

Phone: 575-403-6236
E-Mail:snunk55@plateautel.net

Phone: 575-760-1273
E-mail: wdkinman@gmail.com

Phone: 575-799-8244
E-mail: kb5zfa@swwmail.net

Phone: 951-236-3732

E-Mail: rooseveltswcd@gmail.com

Phone: 575-799-3301

E-mail: elllanoestacadorcd@gmail.com
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JORNADA RC&D COUNCIL, INC.

2101 South Broadway
T or C, NM 87901
Phone: 575-894-6354
Fax: 575-894-2165
E-mail: jornadaresourceconservationdev@gmailcom

Susan Downs Chair
Caballo SWCD

PO Box 145
Garfield NM 87936

Mary Esther Grider, Vice Chair
HC30 Box 16A
Mesilla Park NM 88047

Merry Jo Fahl, Secretary-Treasurer
1310 E 8" Ave
Tor CNM 87901

Jan Porter-Carrejo, Member
PO Box 711
Reserve NM 87830

Sherry Fletcher, Member
602 N Broadway
Tor CNM 87901

Majie Powey, Member
Village of Williamsburg
PO Box 204
Williamsburg NM 87942

Doug Boykin, Member
1118 Hope Farms
Socorro NM 87801

Merry Jo Fahl

Executive Director

2101 S Broadway

Truth or Consequences NM 87901

Phone: 575-267-0516
Fax:
Cell #: 575-740-1663
E-mail: caballoswcd @gmail.com

Phone: 575-524-0050
Cell #: 575-649-4983
E-mail: megrider@zianet.com

Cell Phone: 575-740-7723
Fax :
E-mail: my2marinesmom@gmail.com

Phone: 575-533-6318
Cell #: 505-238-8700
Email: jancarrejo@gmail.com

Cell : 575-640-3494

Email: sherrylanefletcher@gmail.com

Cell: 575-740-0421
E-mail: majiepow@windstream.net

Cell: 575-838-3027
Email: diboykin@gmail.com

Office: 575-894-6354
Fax:
Cell: 575-740-7723

Email: jornadaresourceconservationdev@gmail.com
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NORTHERN RIO GRANDE RC&D COUNCIL
19283 US Hwy 82/285

Suite 112

Hernandez, NM 87537
Phone: 575-753-0477
E-mail: pvigil@tswcd.org

J. Agapito Candelaria, Chair
Upper Chama SWCD

PO Box 514

Los Ojos, NM 87551

Edward Martinez, Vice Chair
East Rio Arriba SWCD

P.O. Box 853

Abiquiu, NM 87510

Alfred Roybal, Secretary/Treasurer
19A Rancho Las Lagunas
Santa Fe, NM 87506

Peter Vigil, Director
220 Chamisa Rd.
Taos, NM 87571

Marcos Valdez, Director
19283 US Hwy 82/285
Hernandez, NM 87537

Phone: 575-756-4326

E-mail: yo.52o0tral@gmail.com

Phone: 575-524-0050

Cell #: 505-927-8494
E-mail: edwardmtz1972@yahoo.com

Cell Phone: 575-740-7723

E-mail: ajroybal55@gmail.com

Phone: 575-751-0584
Cell #: 575-770-5124

Phone: 575-753-0477
Cell #: 575-614-6082
Email: Marcos.Valdez@nm.nacdnet.net
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SOUTH CENTRAL MOUNTAIN RC&D COUNCIL, INC.
201 Oak Grove Place
Ruidoso NM 88345
Phone: 575-446-3973
Fax: 575-844-687-1455

Website: www.scmrcd.org

Sidney Gordon, Chair Phone: 575-437-0231
401 Fairground Rd E-mail: sgordon@ad.nmsu.edu
Alamogordo NM 88310

Robert Shepperd, Vice Chair Phone: 575-430-3848
PO Box 38 E-Mail: RobertShepperd@yahoo.com
Nogal NM 88341

Jackie Powell, Secretary/Treasurer Phone: 575-937-0887
201 Oak Grove Place E-mail: jackiep@trekwest.com

Ruidoso NM 88345

Robert Barber, Director Phone: 575-808-9814
275 Cora Dutton Road E-mail: twob1601@hotmail.com
Capitan, NM 88312

Mark Cadwallader, Director Phone: 575-491-2427
PO Box 123 E-mail: mcadwallader@netmdc.com

High Rolls Mtn Park, NM 88325

Jodie Canfield, Director Phone: 406-570-3650
PO Box 566 E-mail: jodiecanfield @gmail.com
Ruidoso NM 88355

Tony McWilliams, Rural Community Forester Phone: 575-937-1789
110 Buckwood Dr E-mail: tmacsaw@gmail.com
Timberon NM 88350

Laura Doth, Coordinator Phone:575-937-2525
201 Oak Grove Place E-mail: laura@scmrcd.org
Ruidoso, NM 88345

NMARCD Directory updated October 2024 Page 9



http://www.scmrcd.org/
mailto:sgordon@ad.nmsu.edu
mailto:RobertShepperd@yahoo.com
mailto:jackiep@trekwest.com
mailto:twob1601@hotmail.com
mailto:mcadwallader@netmdc.com
mailto:jodiecanfield@gmail.com
mailto:tmacsaw@gmail.com
mailto:mike.byrnes@enmu.edu

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF

RC&D COUNCILS
211 N Union Ave
Ozark AL 36306
Phone: 334-733-0119
Website: http://www.narcdc.org/

STAFF

Colton Buckley Phone: 334-733-0119
Executive Director E-mail: mail@narcdc.org

NMARCD Directory updated October 2024 Page 10



http://www.narcdc.org/
mailto:agordon@sso.org

